sum as may be ascertained in accordance with the said Documents. 

2. We understand that all the Appendices to Bid attached hereto form part of this Bid. 

3. As security for due performance of the undertakings and obligations of this Bid, we 

submit herewith a Bid Security in the amount of PKR 150,000 (Pak Rs. One Hundred 
Fifty Thousand only) drawn in your favor or made payable to you and valid for a period 
of twenty-eight (28) days beyond the period of validity of Bid. 

4. We undertake, if our Bid is accepted, to commence the Works/Services and to deliver 

and complete the whole of the works/Services comprised in the Contract within the time